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BUSINESSES

OFFICES & MEETING ROOMS

LEVEL TWO

2-000

2-100

2-200

2-300

2-400

2-500

2-600

2-701

2-702

2-705

2-707

2-727

2-900

Dinwoodie Lounge

Career Centre

University Health Centre (UHC)
Student Success Centre
Aboriginal Student Services Centre
The Myer Horowitz Theatre
Student Counselling Services
Undergraduate Research Initiative
Office of the Student Ombuds
Sexual Assault Centre

Peer Support Centre

Transition Year Program (TYP)

Students’ Union Executive &
Administrative Offices

Stairs
Elevators
Washrooms

Gender Neutral
Washrooms

Information
Post Office
Telephone
Bank Machine

Box Office
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